YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - HLC

Date

Sun, Sep 14, 14

Sun, Sep 21, 14

Sun, Sep 28, 14

Mon, Sep 29, 14
Sun, Oct 05, 14

Mon, Oct 06, 14
Sun, Oct 19, 14

Sun, Oct 26, 14

Sun, Nov 02, 14
Wed, Nov 05, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14
Wed, Nov 12, 14

Sun, Nov 16, 14

RND

fall 2014 / LEACOCK - COORS LIGHT

Feb. 03, 2026

S Home S Visitor

4 TORONTO HEAT 7 HLC

2 HITMEN 7 HLC

o CANUCKS 7 HLC

5 TEAM SLEAZY 7 HLC

V] GOODFELLAS E HLC

7 HLC 1 TORONTO D 12
6 HLC ﬂ TEAM SLEAZY
8 HLC 1 TORONTO HEAT
8 HLC 0 HITMEN

1 HLC E RINK DEMONS
u TORONTO D 12 5 HLC

5 HLC u TEAM SLEAZY
u TEAM SLEAZY 1 HLC

Time
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
7:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm
8:00 pm
10:45 pm
8:15 pm
8:15 pm
9:30 pm
10:45 pm
7:00 pm
10:45 pm

Location



